
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 012 AM - AGNES STEWART    
Vehicle: 077       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:02 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 7:09 0  S 58th Pl &  ASTER ST  
3 7:12 1  6314 ASTER ST  
4 7:17 11  MT VERNON RD & S 59th ST (SW)  
5 7:19 0  MT VERNON RD & S 58th ST (NE)  
6 7:21 0  S 57th ST & RIDGE CT  
7 7:22 0  5668 GLACIER DR  
8 7:23 0  892 S 55th PL  
9 7:24 0  S 55th ST & PINEHURST ST  

10 7:26 0  MT VERNON RD & S 57th PL  
11 7:33 0  S 47th ST & HOLLY ST (140 feet before Holly)  
12 7:35 0  HOLLY ST & S 46th ST  
13 7:40 -12  Agnes Stewart Middle School  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 012 PM - AGNES STEWART    
Vehicle: 077       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 0  Agnes Stewart Middle School  
2 3:38 0  S 47th ST & HOLLY ST (140 feet before Holly)  
3 3:40 0  HOLLY ST & S 46th ST  
4 3:48 0  S 58th Pl &  ASTER ST  
5 3:51 0  6314 ASTER ST  
6 3:56 0  MT VERNON RD & S 59th ST (SW)  
7 3:57 0  MT VERNON RD & S 58th ST (NE)  
8 4:00 0  S 57th ST & RIDGE CT  
9 4:01 0  5668 GLACIER DR  

10 4:02 0  892 S 55th PL  
11 4:05 0  S 55th ST & PINEHURST ST  
12 4:07 0  MT VERNON RD & S 57th PL  
13 4:18 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


